WESTELL .COM
Our UltraWideband (UWB) passives support all carrier
and private LTE bands from 600 MHz to 6 GHz, as well
as Wi-Fi 6.
UltraWideband components futureproof your design as radio networks continue
to evolve in sub-6GHz, including CBRS, C Band and LAA. Westell passives use
flanged connections, which are superior for assured PIM ratings versus screw-in
connectors that can easily be torqued out of spec in the field.
UWB Passive Products
Ordering Guide
UWB Terminations ............................................  2
UWB Hybrid Coupler (2x2) .............................  2
UWB Hybrid Combiner (4x4) ..........................  2
UWB Directional Couplers ..............................  3
UWB High Power Dividers (Reactive)  ..........  3
UWB Low Power Dividers (Wilkinson)  ........  3
UWB Power Tappers  ........................................  4
UWB Omnidirectional Antennas  ...................  4
UWB 2W Inline Attenuators  ..........................  5
UWB 80W Attentuators  .................................  5
Westell’s UWB passive products are
available in the following categories:
Revised : July 24, 2023
WESTELL .COM
Copyright © 2023 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Information is correct at time of printing and is
subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer. Page 2 of 6
UWB Terminations
UWB Terminations are installed at the end of a transmission line or any open port in a DAS network
to block RF energy from radiating outward or reflecting back to its source. It is important to make
sure that the wattage rating matches, or exceeds, the RF power level where the termination is to be
used for adequate dissipation of the energy in the form of heat.
Part Number: Description / Wattage: Product Images:
CS48-920-001 2W Termination DC-6GHz 2.2-5 M
CS48-955-001 2W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10M, -160 dBc PIM IP65
CS48-955-002 2W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10F -160dBc PIM IP65
CS48-956-001 5W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10M -160dBc PIM IP65
CS48-956-002 5W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10F -160dBc PIM IP65
CS48-957-001 10W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10M -160 dBc PIM IP65
CS48-957-002 10W Termination Low PIM 600-6000 MHz 4.3-10F -160 dBc PIM IP65
CS48-958-001 30W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10M -160dBc PIM IP65
CS48-958-002 30W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10F -160dBc PIM IP65
CS48-959-001 100W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10M -160dBc PIM IP65
CS48-959-002 100W Termination Low PIM 600-6000MHz 4.3-10F -160dBc PIM IP65
UWB Hybrid Combiner (4x4)
Westell’s 4x4 Hybrid Combiner is a matrix of Combiners arranged so that signals applied to any of the four inputs will be split equally
between the four outputs. This allows combining of multiple signals to a common input as might be required for a neutral host DAS
for an in-building design.
UWB Hybrid Coupler (2x2)
Hybrid Couplers are typically installed to combine 2 or more RF signal sources, while providing high port-to-port isolation.
When both outputs are used, they create a nearly lossless combiner/splitter combo. They feature very low loss, and have power